List Of Members Of School Management Committee With Their Address / Tenure And Post Held

SIN

1

NAME

Mr. Omar Ismaiel

Mr. Mohammad Ismaiel Beigh
Mr. Altaf Hussain

Mrs. Lucy Jacob

Mrs. Shaziya

Mr. Shahid Rasool Jhat

Mr. Ateeb Hanan

Mr. Jacob Kavumkal Verghese

Ms. Fozia Majid

DESIGNATION
Chairman
Director

Advisor

Principal

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

CONTACT

9T96TTTTE6

9419006670

9419005768

7051400377

7006800085

7006651156

7006978961

8495805121

9682399406

E-MAIL
omar_beigh@yahoo.com
m.ismaiel@gmail.com

altaf hussain@gmai.com
lucypottayil@yahoo.co.in
rehman(@gmail.com
shahid.rasocl@gmail.com
atihanan@gmail.com
i_kavumkal2011@yahoo.com

foziashah0059@gmail.com



