## List Of Members Of School Management Committee With Their Address / Tenure And Post Held

S/N	NAME	DESIGNATION	CONTACT	E-MAIL
1	Mr. Omar Ismaiel	Chairman	9796777786	omar_beigh@yahoo.com
2	Mr. Mohammad Ismaiel Beigh	Director	9419006670	m.ismaiel@gmail.com
3	Mr. Altaf Hussain	Advisor	9419005768	altaf.hussain@gmai.com
4	Mrs. Lucy Jacob	Principal	7051400377	lucypottayil@yahoo.co.in
5	Mrs. Shaziya	Member	7006800085	rehman@gmail.com
6	Mr. Shahid Rasool Jhat	Member	7006651156	shahid.rasool@gmail.com
7	Mr. Ateeb Hanan	Member	7006978961	atihanan@gmail.com
8	Mr. Jacob Kavumkal Verghese	Member	8495805121	j_kavumkal2011@yahoo.com
9	Ms. Fozia Majid	Member	9682399406	foziashah0059@gmail.com